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-
1 1 DISCLAIMER Drawings and specifications not for order entry. Idea Starters to be used for budgetary and

planning purposes only. Typicals are priced with base level finishes. Final selections will
affect total list price. Please review current price and specification guides for product
options and installation details.

Please contact an authorized dealer or sales representative for final pricing.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Layout A: Lecture Learning
2 Allsteel AGR 1 NAEESL Easel Electric Module 2021-08-01 (USD) $347.00 $347.00
3 Allsteel AGR 1 MLM3 Recharge Double Seat bench no bolster No FC 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,168.00 $2,168.00
4 Allsteel AGR 1 MLM3 Recharge Double Seat bench no bolster No FC 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,133.00 $2,133.00
5 Allsteel AGR 1 MLM3 Recharge Double Seat bench no bolster No FC 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,168.00 $2,168.00
6 Allsteel AGR 1 NAESL Park Easel 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,739.00 $1,739.00
7 Allsteel AGR 4 MLM18 Recharge Laptop Table 2021-08-01 (USD) $666.00 $2,664.00
8 Allsteel AGR 2 MLMZCA72 Recharge Dean Z Corded Attachment (72") 2021-08-01 (USD) $295.00 $590.00
9 Allsteel AGR 2 MLM20 Recharge Pouf Round No Fire Code 2021-08-01 (USD) $586.00 $1,172.00
10 Allsteel ALC 1 INWS-NANO Inspire Work Stool-Armless-No Uph 2021-08-01 (USD) $941.00 $941.00
11 Allsteel ALC 20 CMPW-PPCANO LyricMP WrkChr PolyBck-Seat Armless NO FC 2021-08-01 (USD) $554.00 $11,080.00
12 Allsteel ALF 1 ISLAUTNPNB7218S2 Stor Isla Top 72Wx18D S2 2021-08-01 (USD) $396.00 $396.00
13 Allsteel ALF 2 ESC236A Essentials 28Hx36W Storage Cabinet Arch Pull 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,143.00 $2,286.00
14 Allsteel AOR 3 U6HB3 Further Hub Base 3 Feet-for Collaborative Hub 2021-08-01 (USD) $218.00 $654.00
15 Allsteel AOR 3 U6H2SCU1P4C Further Single Side Collob Hub Corded (1USB 4Simplex) 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,161.00 $6,483.00
16 Allsteel ATA 20 AMPTLF2436RE Structure 24" X 36" Rectangle Top Lam SqrEdge 2021-08-01 (USD) $357.00 $7,140.00
17 Allsteel ATA 1 AW4LECT 43.8 X 19.7 X2 6 Technology Ready Lectern 2021-08-01 (USD) $4,003.00 $4,003.00
18 Allsteel ATA 2 AW4WB4896P 48H X 96W Wall Hung Marker Board - Porcelain 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,670.00 $3,340.00
19 Allsteel ATA 20 AMPTTSSG Structure T Base Small Pair Seated Htwith Glides 2021-08-01 (USD) $599.00 $11,980.00

Total Layout A: Lecture Learning $61,284.00
Layout B: Hyflex Learning
20 Allsteel AGR 4 NAEESL Easel Electric Module 2021-08-01 (USD) $347.00 $1,388.00
21 Allsteel AGR 1 MLM3 Recharge Double Seat bench no bolster No FC 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,168.00 $2,168.00
22 Allsteel AGR 1 MLM3 Recharge Double Seat bench no bolster No FC 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,133.00 $2,133.00
23 Allsteel AGR 1 MLM3 Recharge Double Seat bench no bolster No FC 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,168.00 $2,168.00
24 Allsteel AGR 4 NAESL Park Easel 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,739.00 $6,956.00
25 Allsteel AGR 3 MLM18 Recharge Laptop Table 2021-08-01 (USD) $666.00 $1,998.00
26 Allsteel AGR 1 NALP Park Lo Plant/Storage Pedestal 2021-08-01 (USD) $876.00 $876.00
27 Allsteel AGR 2 MLMZCA72 Recharge Dean Z Corded Attachment (72") 2021-08-01 (USD) $295.00 $590.00
28 Allsteel AGR 2 MLM20 Recharge Pouf Round No Fire Code 2021-08-01 (USD) $586.00 $1,172.00
29 Allsteel ALC 1 INWS-NANO Inspire Work Stool-Armless-No Uph 2021-08-01 (USD) $941.00 $941.00
30 Allsteel ALC 12 CMPW-PPCANO LyricMP WrkChr PolyBck-Seat Armless NO FC 2021-08-01 (USD) $554.00 $6,648.00
31 Allsteel ALF 1 ISLAUTNPNB7218S2 Stor Isla Top 72Wx18D S2 2021-08-01 (USD) $396.00 $396.00
32 Allsteel ALF 2 ESC236A Essentials 28Hx36W Storage Cabinet Arch Pull 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,143.00 $2,286.00
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33 Allsteel AOR 3 U6HB3 Further Hub Base 3 Feet-for Collaborative Hub 2021-08-01 (USD) $218.00 $654.00
34 Allsteel AOR 3 U6H2SCU1P4C Further Single Side Collob Hub Corded (1USB 4Simplex) 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,161.00 $6,483.00
35 Allsteel ATA 12 AMPTLF2436RE Structure 24" X 36" Rectangle Top Lam SqrEdge 2021-08-01 (USD) $357.00 $4,284.00
36 Allsteel ATA 1 AW4LECT 43.8 X 19.7 X2 6 Technology Ready Lectern 2021-08-01 (USD) $4,003.00 $4,003.00
37 Allsteel ATA 2 AW4WB4896P 48H X 96W Wall Hung Marker Board - Porcelain 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,670.00 $3,340.00
38 Allsteel ATA 12 AMPTTSSG Structure T Base Small Pair Seated Htwith Glides 2021-08-01 (USD) $599.00 $7,188.00

Total Layout B: Hyflex Learning $55,672.00
Layout C: Hyflex Group Learning
39 Allsteel AGR 4 NAEESL Easel Electric Module 2021-08-01 (USD) $347.00 $1,388.00
40 Allsteel AGR 1 MLM3 Recharge Double Seat bench no bolster No FC 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,168.00 $2,168.00
41 Allsteel AGR 1 MLM3 Recharge Double Seat bench no bolster No FC 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,133.00 $2,133.00
42 Allsteel AGR 1 MLM3 Recharge Double Seat bench no bolster No FC 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,168.00 $2,168.00
43 Allsteel AGR 4 NAESL Park Easel 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,739.00 $6,956.00
44 Allsteel AGR 3 MLM18 Recharge Laptop Table 2021-08-01 (USD) $666.00 $1,998.00
45 Allsteel AGR 1 NALP Park Lo Plant/Storage Pedestal 2021-08-01 (USD) $876.00 $876.00
46 Allsteel AGR 2 MLMZCA72 Recharge Dean Z Corded Attachment (72") 2021-08-01 (USD) $295.00 $590.00
47 Allsteel AGR 2 MLM20 Recharge Pouf Round No Fire Code 2021-08-01 (USD) $586.00 $1,172.00
48 Allsteel ALC 1 INWS-NANO Inspire Work Stool-Armless-No Uph 2021-08-01 (USD) $941.00 $941.00
49 Allsteel ALC 12 CMPW-PPCANO LyricMP WrkChr PolyBck-Seat Armless NO FC 2021-08-01 (USD) $554.00 $6,648.00
50 Allsteel ALF 1 ISLAUTNPNB7218S2 Stor Isla Top 72Wx18D S2 2021-08-01 (USD) $396.00 $396.00
51 Allsteel ALF 2 ESC236A Essentials 28Hx36W Storage Cabinet Arch Pull 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,143.00 $2,286.00
52 Allsteel AOR 3 U6HB3 Further Hub Base 3 Feet-for Collaborative Hub 2021-08-01 (USD) $218.00 $654.00
53 Allsteel AOR 3 U6H2SCU1P4C Further Single Side Collob Hub Corded (1USB 4Simplex) 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,161.00 $6,483.00
54 Allsteel ATA 12 AMPTLF2436RE Structure 24" X 36" Rectangle Top Lam SqrEdge 2021-08-01 (USD) $357.00 $4,284.00
55 Allsteel ATA 1 AW4LECT 43.8 X 19.7 X2 6 Technology Ready Lectern 2021-08-01 (USD) $4,003.00 $4,003.00
56 Allsteel ATA 2 AW4WB4896P 48H X 96W Wall Hung Marker Board - Porcelain 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,670.00 $3,340.00
57 Allsteel ATA 12 AMPTTSSG Structure T Base Small Pair Seated Htwith Glides 2021-08-01 (USD) $599.00 $7,188.00

Total Layout C: Hyflex Group Learning $55,672.00
 
 


